Evox Rifa PME271M Metallized paper capacitors
Order Code Capacitance
Rated
Voltage
Body size:
length * depth *
height (mm)
Leadout size:
diameter * length
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
price exc.
VAT
PME-020 0.015uF 275Vdc 17 * 5 * 10 0.8 * 30 15 £1.50
PME-040 0.033uF 275Vdc 17 * 5 * 10 0.8 * 30 15 £1.50
PME-060 0.047uF 275Vdc 18 * 5 * 12 0.8 * 30 15 £1.50
PME-080 0.1uF 275Vdc 24 * 7 * 14 0.8 * 30 20 £2.00
PME-100 0.15uF 275Vdc 24 * 9 * 14 0.8 * 30 20 £2.00
PME-120 0.22uF 275Vdc 23 * 11 * 16 1 * 30 20 £2.00
PME-140 0.33uF 275Vdc 30 * 12 * 19 1 * 30 25 £2.00
PME-160 0.47uF 275Vdc 30 * 15 * 22 1 * 30 25 £2.50
PME-180 0.6uF 275Vdc 30 * 15 * 22 1 * 30 25 £3.00